Team List 2014

Nation

AUT

Team

AUSTRIA 1

AUSTRIA 2

Best Seating Racing Team

Giant Northwave Stattegg

Giant Stattegg

Hai Bike Racing Team Haiming

Liv Giant Stattegg

LRV Karnten

Skinfit Austria

Steierberg

Class Rider

u1s

Holland Michael

Stigger Laura

Strimmer Luca
ui5

Bair Daniel

Pohl Ronald

Wiedmann Tamara
u15

Holzleitner Mario

Kreidl Katharina

Seirlehner Lukas
u15

Brunner Dominik

Figoutz Matthias

Kainz Carmen
u1s

Hatz Anna

Lasser Franz-Josef

Pall Alexander
u15

Kirschner Maximilian

Leitner Viktoria

Zangerle Emanuel
u15

Bonstingl Milena

Kahr Larissa

Wagner Anna-Lena
ui5

Peketz Simon

Polzer David

Wiegele Celina
uU15

Hammerle Paula

Rammer Christian

Schwarz Christian
uU15

Harangozo Desiere
Neil Marlena

geC

s, Y

Number UCI-Code

AUT20000410
AUT20000925
AUT20000407

AUT19991205
AUT20001224
AUT20010705

AUT20010622
AUT20010216
AUT20010323

AUT20011115
AUT20010115
AUT20010715

AUT20010202
AUT20010117
AUT20011222

AUT20000417
AUT20000104
AUT20000924

AUT20000320
AUT20000718
AUT20010802

AUT20011125
AUT20001123
AUT20011009

AUT20000203
AUT20000918
AUT20000727

AUT20010410
AUT20010128
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Nation

AUT

BEL

Team

Steierberg

AUSTRIA 1

AUSTRIA 2

Eleven Youngster Team

LRV Karnten

Osterreich Drei Allianz

Team InnBike

Belgian Free United Team

OMC / Lindor

vanomobilmtbcyclingteam

Waasland MTB Dreamteam

Class Rider

uils

Schmidt Jakob
ul7

Aistleitner Christian

Spielmann Anna

Wohlgenannt Hannes

ui7

Goedeke Ronald

llg Pius

Kopp Chiara
U1z

Druml Corina

Peterstorfer Tobias

Traunig Raimund
u1i7

Dobnig Yana

Egarter Stefan

Hafner Jakob
ul7

Monitzer Jakob

Pasteiner Lisa

Wind David
ul7

Bereuter Florian
Gabriel Nico

Vuljaj Simone

u15
De Vet Sander

Wellens Jonas

Zwaenepoel Tessa
ui15s

Crijns Michiel

Michels Laure

Soenen Tomac
ui15s

De Greave Jason

Polfliet Nico

Van Loy Tess
ui5

Segers Britt

Number UCI-Code

AUT20000520

AUT19980923
AUT19980410
AUT19980613

AUT19991123
AUT19990917
AUT19991226

AUT19990905
AUT19981019
AUT19980127

AUT19990615
AUT19990530
AUT19991231

AUT19990121
AUT19990620
AUT19980120

AUT19990314
AUT19980619
AUT19980117

BEL20000916
BEL20000522
BEI20010927

BEL20000301
BEL20000303
BEL20001106

BEL20001230
BEL20001017
BEL20010820

BEL20000922
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Nation

BEL

CRO

CZE

Team

Waasland MTB Dreamteam

WWYV / OMC / RSC Zuidwesthoek

Dare 2B - Olympia - Granville

Granville Factory Team

Dream Team

Bike 2000 A

Bike 2000 B

Class Rider

uils

Van Thillo Jitse
Verhulst Ewout
uU15

Jacquemin Matisse
Mulder Zoe
Verburg Luke

Uiz

Antheunis Yenzy

van Ingelgom Tom

Van Thillo Lotte
Uiz

Beeckmans Sara
Verhulst Emile

Vounckx Seppe

u1s

Critelli Patrizia
Frzop Roko

Kocen Timotej

u15

Bojkova Michaela

Homola Jakub

Kunasek Josef
u15

Janicek Marek
Kucera Michal

Seberova Barbora

Ceska Sporitelna Specialized Junior MTB T U15

CZECH REPUBLIK

Bike 2000 A

Jirous Samuel

Marek Oskar

Saskova Tereza
ui15s

Cervenka Marcel

Misonova Magdalena

Schierl Jakub
ul7

Jelinek Josef
Kozelska Petra
Zetak Michael

Number UCI-Code

BEL20000814
BEL20000228

BEL20000225
NED20000923
NED20010512

BEL19980727
BEL19980121
BEL19980428

BEL19991010
BEL19980908
BEL19980114

ITA20010705
CR0O20000703
CR0O20010925

CZE20011125
CZE20000718
CZE20011115

CZE20010831
CZE20010502
CZE20011228

CZE20000322
CZE20010116
CZE20000131

CZE20000302
CZE20010729
CZE20001112

CZE19980702
CZE19981220
CZE19980223
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Nation

CZE

DEN

EST

Team

Bike 2000 B

Class Rider

u17

Olivova Alexandra
Polacek Albert
Sedivy Jakub

Ceska Sporitelna Specialized Junior MTB T U17

kola-bbm.cz

DENMARK 1

DENMARK 2

DENMARK 3

DENMARK 4

DENMARK 1

DENMARK 2

ESTONIA

Lutovsky Ondrej

Reznikova Tereza

Skala Jaromir
U1z

Joannidu Sofie
Kaspar Adam
Martinek Tomas

u1s

Andersen Alexander Young

Millenium lan
Sabye Mie
ui1s

Pedersen Sophie Heby
Smith Jacob Lunding
Vinter Nikolai

u15

Donsmark Ella

Heuer Markus Kaad

Ostergaard Jonas
u15s

Dahl Gustav Frederik

Meier Olivia

Stubmark Malthe Helbo
ui7

Bodker Anton

Bohe Caroline

Pedersen Jakob Toft
U1z

Birch Malte Karstoft

Ellegaard Emil
Laursen Anna Noe

u1s

Kutser Indra

Kutser Karmo

Number UCI-Code

CZE19980515
CZE19980923
CZE19980916

CZE19981229
CZE19990511
CZE19980210

CZE19991207
CZE19980801
CZE19980703

DEN20000225
DEN20010217
DEN20010808

DEN20010201
DEN20000721
DEN20001113

DEN20010110
DEN20010217
DEN20000727

DEN20001127
DEN20000808
DEN20000630

DEN19980727
DEN19990723
DEN19991218

DEN19980314
DEN19980817
DEN19980724

EST20010906
EST20000323
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Nation

EST

FRA

GBR

GER

Team

ESTONIA

ESTONIA

ATAC 15

ATAC 17

East Midlands

East Midlands

Bayern 1

Bayern 2

Bayern 3

Bayern 1

Class Rider

uils

Pajur Markus
ulz

Premet Karl-Brent
Roosimets Reig
Sirvel Merili

ui15

Belaval Nicolas

Grand Matthieu

Labenc Jade
u17

Boutte Romain
Crot Melanie
Grand Guillaume

ui5s

Archie Lewis
Elsemore-Martin Tim
Wildman Poppy

u1l7

Gascoyne William
Lewis Harry
Wildman Joni

ui15

Klomp Laura

Kriiger Maximilian

Lechner Christoph
u1s

Freund Eva

Fritz Benedikt

Fronzke Joshua
u15

Aures Leon

Eifler Janik

Fromberger Marion
u1i7

Blass Franziska
Jakobs Lars

Number UCI-Code

EST20000923

EST19990223
EST19990131
EST19990512

FRA20000620
FRA20010523
FRA20000918

FRA19980519
FRA19980507
FRA19990222

GBR20010712
GBR20011103
GBR20010604

GBR19980321
GBR19990201
GBR19981127

GER20000405
GER20010524
GER20001208

GER20001102
GER20000820
GER2001209

GER20010214
GER20000525
GER20001008

GER19990819
GER19990119
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Nation

GER

HUN

ITA

Team

Bayern 1

Bayern 2

Bayern 3

Bayern 4

Hai Bike / Procraft-Racing Team

Hai Bike Team Wombach

Lexware

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

Castelbrando Bike Center

ITALY

Class Rider

u17

Rupp Noah
ulz

HeiB Lucas

Rieker Max

Zohner Corinna
ul7

Bertsch David

Fischer Jonas

Schrievers Lia
U1z

Anger Nicolai

Bosch Julian

Kiesel Zoe
u1i7

Klinger Finn Laurenz
Parteymiiller Marina
Reichle Florian

ul7

Bregenzer Alex

Endres Adrian

Nikolai Anna Lena
ul7

Meier Tim
noch fehlend

Zurnieden Jannick

uis

Buzsaki Virag

Fetter Erik

Kadi Tamas Benjamin
ul7

Bukovacz Kata

Kovacs Daniel
Valter Attila

uUi15
Graf Julia

Mazzucco Loris
Vantaggiato Ramon
uis

Number UCI-Code

GER19991205

GER19980318
GER19980308
GER19990823

GER19980830
GER19980517
GER19980209

GER19990601
GER19980724
GER19980423

GER19990605
GER19980926
GER19980829

GER19980722
GER19980802
GER19980419

GER19990820
GER19980126
GER19991103

HUN20000601
HUN20000405
HUN20000214

HUN19991130
HUN19990413
HUN19980612

ITA20010527
ITA20010211
ITA20000308
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Nation

ITA

Team

ITALY

MTB Increa

Pedale Melavi Carraro Team

Sidetirol

Ucla 1991 D

Ucla 1991 Pacan Bagutti

Valle d'Aosta Blue

Valle d'Aosta Green

Valle d'Aosta Purple

Valle d'Aosta White

Velociraptors

Class Rider

uils

De Piaz Marco

Signorino Fabio

Zappa Martina
u15

Gasparini Sophie

Gelmini lvan

Grassi Marco
u15

Giuffredi Federico

Pola llaria

Toccoli Zaccaria
u15

Alber Hannes

Kerschbaumer Stefan

Rainalter Mara
u15

Olivetti Mattia

Pagani Giovanni

Reichle Franziska
u1s

Bertoni Giulia

Cherchi Dario

Pisano Francesco
ui15s

Balbis Agnese

dell'Amico Andrea

Trossello Davide
u15

Grivel Thierry

Muratori Elisa

Vassoney Roberto
u15

Bravo Gioele

De Pieri Camilla

Pieller Luca
ui15s

Bionaz Thierry

Serpone Federico

Stirano Martina
uU15

Berton Alessandro

Number UCI-Code

ITA200002228
ITA20000319
ITA20000214

ITA20000107
ITA20001025
ITA20000531

ITA20000506
ITA20000720
ITA20000128

ITA20000307
ITA20010218
ITA20000824

ITA20000715
ITA20010808
GER20000103

ITA20011112
ITA20010810
ITA20001024

ITA20001019
ITA20001016
ITA20001022

ITA20010722
ITA20011130
ITA20000220

ITA20000820
ITA20010729
ITA20000630

ITA20000301
ITA20010328
ITA20000815

ITA20000817
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Nation

ITA

Team

Velociraptors

Venetien-Veneto

ASV Kortsch / Raiffeisen

Castelbrando Bike Center 1

Castelbrando Bike Center 2

ITALY 1

ITALY 2

Melavi Caprivesi Carraro Team

Melavi Focus Bike

MTB Increa

SC Barbieri

Class Rider

uils

Calcinotto Thomas
Rossi Anita
uU15

Ceolin Federico

Ciet Luca

Pagotto Gaia
u17

Lunger Franziska
Rechenmacher Klaus
Theiner Marc

Uiz

Gazzola Marco

Rubinato Enrico

Tulino Federica
ul7

Gazzola Marco

Rubinato Enrico

Trenkwalder Martina
ul7

Berta Martina

Bonetto Francesco

Dorigoni Jakob
Uiz

Jocher Nina

Moro Riccardo

Xillo Edoardo
ul7

Baroni Francesca

Brancati Alberto

Seiwald Alessandro
U1z

Allocca Fiorile

Martinelli Andrea

Motalli Giovanni Francesco
U1z

Guerrera Martina
Loiero Alessandro
Milan lvan

ul7

Tauceri Federico

Tovo Marika

Number UCI-Code

ITA20000227
ITA20000227

ITA20001027
ITA20000216
ITA20001224

ITA19990107
ITA19980911
ITA19981022

ITA19990816
ITA19981224
ITA19990629

ITA19990816
ITA19981224
ITA19990429

ITA19980325
ITA19980124
ITA19980310

ITA19980217
ITA19990509
ITA19990204

ITA19991104
ITA19990204
ITA19980802

ITA19991221
ITA19990308
ITA19990521

ITA19980710
ITA19980205
ITA19980526

ITA19980412
ITA19990513
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Nation

ITA

Team

SC Barbieri

Siidtirol 1

Siidtirol 2

Sunshine Racers Nals

Ucla 1991 Pacan Bagutti

Ucla 1991 Pacan Bagutti - Bicicletteria

Valle d'Aosta Black

Valle d'Aosta Pink

Valle d'Aosta Red

Venetien-Veneto 1

Venetien-Veneto 2

Class Rider

u17

Zarantonello Tommaso
ul7

Ellecosta Nadine

Plaikner Stefan

Thurner Roland
ul7

Denicolo Stefan

Lutz Carolin

Sanktjohanser Lukas
U1z

Kompatscher Jakob

Kinig Anna

Oberrauch Franz
u1i7

Cucchi Matteo

Derin Lucio

Steganolo Georgia
ul7

Calloni Lorenzo

Olivetti Simone

Saccu Francesca
ul7

Casasola Sara

Piccolo Federico

Vicqueri Mathieu
u1l7

Agostinacchio Alex
Cosentino Alberto
Moro Katia

u1l7

Aresca Davide
Barmaverain Eleonore
Fiori Federico

u17

Da Col Antonio

Gasperin Alex

Lirussi Anna
Uiz

da Canal Alex
Marchet Giorgia
Righes Luca

Number UCI-Code

ITA19980221

ITA19990421
ITA19990112
ITA19980404

ITA19990418
ITA19980528
ITA19990413

ITA19980203
ITA19991110
ITA19981023

ITA19990725
ITA19980527
ITA19990320

ITA19991020
ITA19980927
ITA19990509

ITA19991129
ITA19981104
ITA19980218

ITA19980213
ITA19981007
ITA19991227

ITA19980609
ITA19980804
ITA19981006

ITA19980323
ITA19980626
ITA19980918

ITA19980923
ITA19980929
ITA19980728
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Nation

NED

NOR

Team

Bar End 1

Bar End 2

JHB Offroad Holland

Zeuwse Vlegels

Bar End

JHB Offroad Holland

Merida-Bassa

Norway Regional

Norway Regional 1

Norway Regional 2

Class Rider

uils

Jonker Joelle

Martijnse Bas

Van Haarlem Thijmen

u15
De Wijn Beau

Van Uum Niels
Zarantonello Maria
ui1s

Grol Gijs

van de Pols Sandy

van Gestel Mika
u15

Van Dijke Mick

Van Dijke Tim

Verloop Emma
ul7

Jansen Wessel

Van Asselt Kiki

Van Uum Lars
ul7

Huisman Jeffrey

Kahr Valentina

Van de Pols Kevin
u1i7

Boschker Julia
Don Menno

van den Berg Carlo

uils

Anmarkrud Jorgen

Siggerud Tuva

Slinger Gabriel
U1z

Bergmann Petter

Siggerud Martin

Siggerud Thea
Uiz

Hoias Erik

Liverud Knudsen Tiril

Magnussen Andreas

Number UCI-Code

NED20000508
NED20000627
NED20000127

NED200110020
NED20000702
ITA20000907

NED20010326
NED20000818
NED20000523

NED20000315
NED20000315
NED20010217

NED19990302
NED19980417
NED19980807

NED19980110
AUT19990209
NED19980618

NED19990813
NED19990725
NED19990719

NOR20001123
NOR20001123
NOR20000108

NOR19980130
NOR19980410
NOR19991215

NOR19981213
NOR1998081
NOR19980716
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Nation

NOR

SLO

SUI

Team

Norway Regional 3

Calcit Bike Team

Class Rider

u17

Anmarkrud Adne
Bodahl Julie

Glenne Fabian

u15

Decman Nika
Jagodic Tilen

Kranjec Zan

Orbea Geax - SC Hermagor Friendship Tea U15

SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA

Swissembikers Aargau

Swissembikers Bern

Swissembikers Solothurn

Swissembikers Zirich

Swissembikers Mittelland

Klemencic Miha

Lozar Matjaz

Mosser Nina
ui15

Govekar Matevz

Movrin Vita

Sinigoj Tomaz
ui7

Jagodic Eva

Kranjec Katja

Tratnik Aljaz

u15
Gyagang Kedup
Luthi Meret
Schmid Gian Andri
u15

Blochlinger Ronja

Brun Nils

Diethelm Michael
ui15s

Schneitter Anina

Thir Stieven

Valaulta Silas
ui15s

Grod Nadia

Schatti Luca

Schmid Lukas
u17

Micheli Luca

Roy Pauline

Number UCI-Code

NOR19980411
NOR19990601
NOR19980907

SLO20010703
SLO20001021
SLO20010504

SLO20001021
SLO20000213
AUT20000302

SLO20000417
SLO20000612
SLO20000108

SLO19980711
SLO19990603
SLO19980813

SUI20010915
SUI20011222
SUI20000606

SUI20010505
SUI20000614
SUI20000411

SUI20000714
SUI20011010
SUI20000331

SUI20000820
SUI20000529
SUI20000626

SUI19981002
SUI19990217
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Nation

SUI

SVK

SWE

Team

Swissembikers Mittelland

Swissembikers Ostschweiz

Swissembikers Zentralschweiz

SWITZERLAND 1

SWITZERLAND 2

SLOVAKIA 1

SLOVAKIA 2

SLOVAKIA 1

SLOVAKIA 2

Team All in

Team Merida Scandinavia

Class Rider

u17

Stockli Jan
ul7

Elsasser Jerome

Gemperle Dario

Marti Sarina
ul7

Gabriel Jorin
Krdahemann Lara
Luthi Eric

U1z
Albin Vital
Burki Nick

Kupferschmied Ramona

u17

Kuhn Vital
Mettraux Lena

Spescha Ursin

uis

Meriac Tomas
Paulechova Radka
Sikora David

u15

Gabcikova Rebeka

Kurnicky Roman

Michalicka Stefan
ui17

Pagac Michal

Rabatinova Radka

Stocek Matus
ul7

Kujan Slavomir
Michalickova Lucia
Person Tomas

ui15

Andersson Carl

Eliasson Hugo

Molin Saga
u15

Number UCI-Code

SUI19990108

SUI19980409
SUI19980225
SUI19990302

SUI19990303
SUI19991012
SUI19990621

SUI19980731
SUI19980905
SUI19981012

SUI19980218
SUI19980908
SUI19980411

SVK20000226
SVK20010511
SVK20010301

SVK20000908
SVK20001118
SVK20001202

SVK19990421
SVK19990216
SVK19990312

SVK19981014
SVK19990721
SVK19981014

SWE20010711
SWE20010805
SWE20001106
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Nation

SWE

Team

Team Merida Scandinavia

Trimtex Sweden

Trimtex Sweden 1

Trimtex Sweden 2

Class Rider

uils

Johansson Maja

Oskarsson Samuel

Weydahl Tormod
u15

Hoglund August

Lord Sixten

Olausson Wilma
U1z

Hansson Axel

Hoglund Axel

Jansson Ida
U1z

Jarlhagen Carl
Lord Samuel
Lundmark Clara

Number UCI-Code

SWE20001103
SWE20000308
NOR20000820

SWE20011203
SWE20010630
SWE20010409

SWE19990403
SWE19990620
SWE19980719

SWE19990726
SWE19990901
SWE19990404
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